New Product Announcement No. 2015-11
April 2015
TaeguTec Bulletin 1/6
Full Profile Threading Inserts Now Available
New Product Announcement No. 2015-11
TaeguTec Bulletin 2/6
April 2015

90
65
Tool life
increased
by 38%
New Product Announcement No. 2015-11
TaeguTec Bulletin 4/6
April 2015
TQS 27-ISO
TQS 27-UN
ISO metric full profile, external threading
American UN (UNC, UNF, UNEF) full profile, external threading
Designation r Pitch Grade
TT9080
TQS 27-0.5-ISO 0.08 0.50 
27-0.75-ISO 0.11 0.75 
27-0.8-ISO 0.12 0.80 
27-1.0-ISO 0.14 1.00 
27-1.25-ISO 0.18 1.25 
27-1.5-ISO 0.22 1.50 
27-1.75-ISO 0.25 1.75 
27-2.0-ISO 0.28 2.00 
60˚ 4
Repeatability
±0.025
r
27
Designation r TPI Grade
TT9080
TQS 27-24-UN 0.13 24 
27-20-UN 0.16 20 
27-18-UN 0.18 18 
27-16-UN 0.21 16 
27-14-UN 0.23 14 
27-12-UN 0.27 12 
: Standard items
: Standard items TPI: Thread / Inch
60˚ 4
Repeatability